

Concrete road in front of the HRDC Gate

The estimate cost for the concrete road as below :

Sl.No	Items	Quantity	Unit price	Amount
1.	Cement pot land	35 bags	165.00 B	5,775.00 Baht
2.	Gravel	5 cue	1,300.00 B	6,500.00 Baht
3.	Sand	7 cue	650.00 B	4,550.00 Baht
4.	Wire mesh	1 roll	2,800.00 B	2,800.00 Baht
5.	Labor			6,500.00 Baht
				26,205.00 Baht

The whole cost in dollars 874.00 US Dollars.